
                                        Cashton Invitational
                                        Cashton Village Park
                                         Cashton, Wisconsin
                                           August 26, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7975  Anna Fronk                    11  Bangor                        20:14.3  6:31 
      2    2 8199  Claire Becker                 12  Melrose-Mindoro               20:34.4  6:38 
      3    3 8179  Kareena Ramakrishnan           9  La Crosse Logan               21:31.7  6:56 
      4    4 8212  Delilah Hedden                10  Necedah                       21:33.2  6:57 
      5    5 8255  Kaylee Peterson               12  Richland Center/Ithaca        21:58.6  7:05 
      6      8067  Mateya Kaduc                  11  Cashton                       22:06.0  7:07 
      7    6 8040  Amelia Muellenberg            12  Brookwood                     22:14.9  7:10 
      8      8295  Katie Field                    9  Royall                        22:26.8  7:14 
      9    7 8308  Rivyn DiPadova                11  Viroqua                       22:29.2  7:15 
     10    8 8138  Jadence Nagel                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:32.3  7:16 
     11    9 8039  Ruby Muehlenkamp              10  Brookwood                     22:52.2  7:22 
     12   10 8132  Autumn Jacks                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:04.3  7:26 
     13   11 8201  Shelia Johnson                 9  Melrose-Mindoro               23:14.1  7:29 
     14   12 8178  Rosa Myers                    12  La Crosse Logan               23:16.0  7:30 
     15   13 7979  Jaycee Michek                  9  Bangor                        23:23.1  7:32 
     16   14 7977  Bliss Knox                    11  Bangor                        23:23.8  7:32 
     17   15 8034  Miranda Arndt                  9  Brookwood                     23:29.3  7:34 
     18   16 8126  Kendal Andolsek                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:32.4  7:35 
     19   17 8127  Kolbie Andolsek                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:32.8  7:35 
     20   18 8045  Brynn Thurston                10  Brookwood                     24:10.1  7:47 
     21   19 8044  Maggie Stenerson               9  Brookwood                     24:13.6  7:48 
     22      8277  Mallory Miess                 10  Riverdale                     24:18.9  7:50 
     23   20 8305  Kayleigh Ackman               10  Viroqua                       24:36.2  7:56 
     24   21 8048  Alice Wiedmeyer               11  Brookwood                     24:44.0  7:58 
     25   22 8203  Emma Rozek                    11  Melrose-Mindoro               24:45.3  7:59 
     26      8063  Kate Gronemus                 12  Cashton                       24:56.9  8:02 
     27      8068  Isabell Korn                  11  Cashton                       25:01.3  8:04 
     28      8084  Sadie Venner                  10  De Soto                       25:07.2  8:06 
     29   23 8128  Breylyn Culver                10  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:18.3  8:09 
     30   24 8306  Reid Brown                    11  Viroqua                       25:20.1  8:10 
     31      8020  Jadrean Borreson               9  Blair-Taylor                  25:21.5  8:10 
     32   25 8309  Hazel Goltz                    9  Viroqua                       25:29.0  8:13 
     33   26 8202  Anna Radcliff                 10  Melrose-Mindoro               25:37.1  8:15 
     34   27 8181  Tabitha Sward                 11  La Crosse Logan               25:40.0  8:16 
     35   28 7974  Marissa Eckland               11  Bangor                        25:50.5  8:20 
     36   29 8209  Abby Christensen              10  Necedah                       25:50.7  8:20 
     37   30 8251  Fretz Grace                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca        25:57.8  8:22 
     38      8275  Cayley Carter                 10  Riverdale                     26:04.6  8:24 
     39   31 7972  Kiera Cavadini                 9  Bangor                        26:09.2  8:26 
     40   32 8037  Alexis Lacy                   12  Brookwood                     26:13.5  8:27 
     41   33 8176  Ivy Miles                      9  La Crosse Logan               26:14.5  8:27 
     42      8071  Aubrey Peterson               11  Cashton                       26:15.1  8:27 
     43      8022  Kelsey Lien                   10  Blair-Taylor                  26:16.0  8:28 
     44   34 8257  Ella Stadler                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca        26:38.8  8:35 
     45   35 8310  Abigail Kane                   9  Viroqua                       26:52.6  8:40 
     46   36 8198  Calysta Bautch                10  Melrose-Mindoro               26:54.6  8:40 
     47   37 8307  Rachel Diehl                  12  Viroqua                       27:11.0  8:45 
     48   38 8315  Wynne Roberts                 11  Viroqua                       27:20.6  8:49 
     49      8021  Emmalee Johnson               12  Blair-Taylor                  27:24.3  8:50 
     50   39 8208  Chloe Bell                    10  Necedah                       27:39.5  8:55 
     51   40 8200  Cadence Holliday              11  Melrose-Mindoro               27:44.1  8:56 
     52      8046  Deanna Wallace                11  Brookwood                     27:45.2  8:56 
     53   41 8248  Shanice Anderson              11  Richland Center/Ithaca        28:03.9  9:02 
     54      8083  Elise Venner                  11  De Soto                       28:13.0  9:05 
     55      8316  Ava Schroeder                 10  Viroqua                       28:25.6  9:09 
     56   42 8170  Ella Barth                    11  La Crosse Logan               28:26.5  9:10 
     57      8294  Izzy Field                    11  Royall                        28:40.0  9:14 
     58      8035  Faith Bakken                   9  Brookwood                     28:50.1  9:17 
     59      8106  Kristianna Britzke            12  Hillsboro                     29:02.2  9:21 
     60   43 8130  Hailey Gander                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:14.5  9:25 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   44 8173  Lauren Domroese               10  La Crosse Logan               29:35.0  9:32 
     62      7999  Grace Tande                    9  Black River Falls             29:36.7  9:32 
     63   45 8183  Effie Wilson                   9  La Crosse Logan               30:10.8  9:43 
     64      8298  Bridget Totzke                12  Royall                        30:14.7  9:45 
     65   46 7973  Caitlyn Crenshaw              10  Bangor                        30:18.4  9:46 
     66   47 7976  Grace Giraud                   9  Bangor                        30:32.6  9:50 
     67   48 8137  Aubrey Merry                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:35.6  9:51 
     68   49 8215  Angelina McNally              12  Necedah                       30:36.5  9:52 
     69      8081  Elena Lechnir                 11  De Soto                       31:13.3 10:03 
     70   50 8249  Wiertzema Elizabeth           10  Richland Center/Ithaca        31:13.4 10:03 
     71      8272  Rylie Bearce                  11  Riverdale                     31:21.5 10:06 
     72      8276  Megan Kruel                   10  Riverdale                     31:36.5 10:11 
     73   51 8216  Chloe Rubl-Healy              12  Necedah                       31:45.1 10:14 
     74      8239  Sophia Wolf                   10  New Lisbon                    31:49.4 10:15 
     75      8313  Elizabeth Olson               11  Viroqua                       31:53.3 10:16 
     76      8108  Joise Wells                   11  Hillsboro                     32:00.0 10:18 
     77      8107  Brooke Rohn                    9  Hillsboro                     32:02.0 10:19 
     78      8134  Jewel Kleinsasser             11  Kickapoo/La Farge             32:04.3 10:20 
     79      8314  Sylvie Pierce                  9  Viroqua                       32:19.2 10:25 
     80      8312  Ava McClurg                   10  Viroqua                       33:05.4 10:40 
     81      8182  Ada Thurman                   12  La Crosse Logan               33:31.3 10:48 
     82      8311  Julz Larry                    11  Viroqua                       34:08.1 11:00 
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       1.    67  Brookwood                                  (23:24.1  117:00.1 1:58.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Amelia Muellenberg        12 22:14.9
       2      9  Ruby Muehlenkamp          10 22:52.2
       3     15  Miranda Arndt              9 23:29.3
       4     18  Brynn Thurston            10 24:10.1
       5     19  Maggie Stenerson           9 24:13.6
       6   ( 21) Alice Wiedmeyer           11 24:44.0
       7   ( 32) Alexis Lacy               12 26:13.5

       2.    74  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (23:36.1  118:00.1 2:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jadence Nagel             11 22:32.3
       2     10  Autumn Jacks              12 23:04.3
       3     16  Kendal Andolsek            9 23:32.4
       4     17  Kolbie Andolsek            9 23:32.8
       5     23  Breylyn Culver            10 25:18.3
       6   ( 43) Hailey Gander             12 29:14.5
       7   ( 48) Aubrey Merry               9 30:35.6

       3.    87  Bangor                                     (23:48.2  119:00.9 5:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Anna Fronk                11 20:14.3
       2     13  Jaycee Michek              9 23:23.1
       3     14  Bliss Knox                11 23:23.8
       4     28  Marissa Eckland           11 25:50.5
       5     31  Kiera Cavadini             9 26:09.2
       6   ( 46) Caitlyn Crenshaw          10 30:18.4
       7   ( 47) Grace Giraud               9 30:32.6

       4.    97  Melrose-Mindoro                            (24:13.1  121:05.5 6:20.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Claire Becker             12 20:34.4
       2     11  Shelia Johnson             9 23:14.1
       3     22  Emma Rozek                11 24:45.3
       4     26  Anna Radcliff             10 25:37.1
       5     36  Calysta Bautch            10 26:54.6
       6   ( 40) Cadence Holliday          11 27:44.1

       5.   111  Viroqua                                    (24:57.5  124:47.1 4:23.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Rivyn DiPadova            11 22:29.2
       2     20  Kayleigh Ackman           10 24:36.2
       3     24  Reid Brown                11 25:20.1
       4     25  Hazel Goltz                9 25:29.0
       5     35  Abigail Kane               9 26:52.6
       6   ( 37) Rachel Diehl              12 27:11.0
       7   ( 38) Wynne Roberts             11 27:20.6

       6.   117  La Crosse Logan                            (25:01.8  125:08.7 6:54.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kareena Ramakrishnan       9 21:31.7
       2     12  Rosa Myers                12 23:16.0
       3     27  Tabitha Sward             11 25:40.0
       4     33  Ivy Miles                  9 26:14.5
       5     42  Ella Barth                11 28:26.5
       6   ( 44) Lauren Domroese           10 29:35.0
       7   ( 45) Effie Wilson               9 30:10.8
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       7.   160  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (26:46.5  133:52.5 9:14.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kaylee Peterson           12 21:58.6
       2     30  Fretz Grace               10 25:57.8
       3     34  Ella Stadler               9 26:38.8
       4     41  Shanice Anderson          11 28:03.9
       5     50  Wiertzema Elizabeth       10 31:13.4

       8.   172  Necedah                                    (27:29.0  137:25.010:11.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Delilah Hedden            10 21:33.2
       2     29  Abby Christensen          10 25:50.7
       3     39  Chloe Bell                10 27:39.5
       4     49  Angelina McNally          12 30:36.5
       5     51  Chloe Rubl-Healy          12 31:45.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      8002  Iris Zenz                      7  Black River Falls             10:20.4  6:40 
      2      8292  Ella Dahlen                    8  Royall                        10:41.2  6:53 
      3    1 8328  Angela Diehl                   7  Viroqua Middle School         10:48.4  6:58 
      4    2 8038  Samantha Markee                8  Brookwood                     10:58.9  7:05 
      5    3 8273  Lexie Bomkamp                  6  Riverdale                     10:59.3  7:05 
      6    4 8070  Isabel Miller                  7  Cashton                       11:11.8  7:13 
      7    5 8121  Olivia McCauley                8  Hillsboro Middle School       11:22.3  7:20 
      8      8253  Lawless Margaret               6  Richland Center/Ithaca        11:23.8  7:21 
      9      8293  Tenley Dahlen                  6  Royall                        11:25.3  7:22 
     10    6 8041  Katie Powell                   8  Brookwood                     11:25.4  7:22 
     11    7 8096  Peyton Sprosty                 8  De Soto Middle School         11:47.6  7:36 
     12    8 8279  Millie Schneider               7  Riverdale                     11:49.9  7:37 
     13      8139  Aubrey White-Murphy            6  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:58.5  7:43 
     14      8237  Jossalin Clark                 8  New Lisbon                    12:01.1  7:45 
     15      8291  Hannah Biermeier               7  Royall                        12:05.9  7:48 
     16      8254  Fretz Pearl                    8  Richland Center/Ithaca        12:16.6  7:55 
     17    9 8069  Tessa Laufenberg               6  Cashton                       12:20.8  7:57 
     18   10 8066  June Jacobson                  6  Cashton                       12:21.7  7:58 
     19   11 8098  Brynn Venner                   8  De Soto Middle School         12:26.4  8:01 
     20   12 8332  Emma Kane                      7  Viroqua Middle School         12:31.0  8:04 
     21   13 8097  Isabelle Tauscher              7  De Soto Middle School         12:33.1  8:05 
     22   14 8119  Devan Chute                    6  Hillsboro Middle School       12:33.2  8:05 
     23      8297  Serenity Johnson               8  Royall                        12:44.9  8:13 
     24   15 8274  Alexis Carter                  6  Riverdale                     12:47.5  8:15 
     25   16 8120  Allison Hora                   7  Hillsboro Middle School       12:48.0  8:15 
     26      7978  Rian Lueck                     6  Bangor                        12:57.4  8:21 
     27   17 8065  Makalya Herricks               6  Cashton                       12:59.2  8:22 
     28   18 8329  Aurelia DiPadova               6  Viroqua Middle School         13:00.2  8:23 
     29   19 8280  Rose Schramm                   6  Riverdale                     13:20.2  8:36 
     30   20 8095  Maci Krause                    7  De Soto Middle School         13:33.5  8:44 
     31   21 8123  Abigail Wright                 6  Hillsboro Middle School       13:35.0  8:45 
     32      8136  Mara McNamer                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:57.8  9:00 
     33      8210  Lydia Christensen              7  Necedah                       14:00.4  9:01 
     34      8131  Ella Goodwin-Schlifer          6  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:04.0  9:04 
     35   22 8047  Leo Wallace                    6  Brookwood                     14:04.6  9:04 
     36   23 8122  Leah Thayer                    6  Hillsboro Middle School       14:52.3  9:35 
     37   24 8099  Lydia Venner                   8  De Soto Middle School         15:07.1  9:44 
     38   25 8094  Jocyln Kolden                  8  De Soto Middle School         15:11.1  9:47 
     39   26 8072  Ruby Schmitz                   7  Cashton                       15:22.3  9:54 
     40   27 8100  Milena Venner                  6  De Soto Middle School         15:46.1 10:10 
     41   28 8330  Stella Everson                 7  Viroqua Middle School         16:04.3 10:21 
     42   29 8271  Frankie Bailey                 7  Riverdale                     16:30.8 10:38 
     43   30 8064  Madi Gronemus                  7  Cashton                       16:36.2 10:42 
     44      8213  Addy Keehan                    7  Necedah                       16:54.1 10:53 
     45      8000  Hollis Todd                    6  Black River Falls             17:10.5 11:04 
     46      7998  Annaliese Rave                 8  Black River Falls             17:10.6 11:04 
     47      8211  Marisa Endreas                 7  Necedah                       17:30.8 11:17 
     48      7994  Adrianna Geilser               7  Black River Falls             18:41.3 12:02 
     49   31 8325  Lydia Ackman                   6  Viroqua Middle School         18:41.4 12:02 
     50   32 8049  Emma Wiedmeyer                 6  Brookwood                     18:53.7 12:10 
     51   33 8036  Adeline Doll                   6  Brookwood                     18:53.9 12:10 
     52      8133  Lauren Jacks                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:39.4 12:40 
     53      8252  Levins Ivy                     6  Richland Center/Ithaca        19:56.1 12:50 
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       1.    66  Cashton                                    (12:51.2  64:15.8 4:10.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Isabel Miller              7 11:11.8
       2      9  Tessa Laufenberg           6 12:20.8
       3     10  June Jacobson              6 12:21.7
       4     17  Makalya Herricks           6 12:59.2
       5     26  Ruby Schmitz               7 15:22.3
       6   ( 30) Madi Gronemus              7 16:36.2

       2.    74  Riverdale                                  (13:05.6  65:27.7 5:31.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lexie Bomkamp              6 10:59.3
       2      8  Millie Schneider           7 11:49.9
       3     15  Alexis Carter              6 12:47.5
       4     19  Rose Schramm               6 13:20.2
       5     29  Frankie Bailey             7 16:30.8

       3.    75  De Soto Middle School                      (13:05.6  65:27.7 3:19.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Peyton Sprosty             8 11:47.6
       2     11  Brynn Venner               8 12:26.4
       3     13  Isabelle Tauscher          7 12:33.1
       4     20  Maci Krause                7 13:33.5
       5     24  Lydia Venner               8 15:07.1
       6   ( 25) Jocyln Kolden              8 15:11.1
       7   ( 27) Milena Venner              6 15:46.1

       4.    79  Hillsboro Middle School                    (13:02.2  65:10.8 3:30.0)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Olivia McCauley            8 11:22.3
       2     14  Devan Chute                6 12:33.2
       3     16  Allison Hora               7 12:48.0
       4     21  Abigail Wright             6 13:35.0
       5     23  Leah Thayer                6 14:52.3

       5.    90  Viroqua Middle School                      (14:13.1  71:05.3 7:53.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Angela Diehl               7 10:48.4
       2     12  Emma Kane                  7 12:31.0
       3     18  Aurelia DiPadova           6 13:00.2
       4     28  Stella Everson             7 16:04.3
       5     31  Lydia Ackman               6 18:41.4

       6.    95  Brookwood                                  (14:51.3  74:16.5 7:55.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Samantha Markee            8 10:58.9
       2      6  Katie Powell               8 11:25.4
       3     22  Leo Wallace                6 14:04.6
       4     32  Emma Wiedmeyer             6 18:53.7
       5     33  Adeline Doll               6 18:53.9


